Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

100 % open finaali, 6 sarjaa am (01.03.2015)

Valvoja:TuWe

Nimi

1 Timo Murto

2 Lassi Aalto

3 Seppo Varjonen
4 Jani Vesterinen
5 Raimo Palokoski
6 Raimo Tahkapaa
7 Kalevi Kottonen
8 Peter Jorkell

9 Mirva Tuomikoski
10 Marek Peltomaa
11 Aki Roos

12 Emmi-Noora Roos
13 Ville Grénroos
14 Antero Sahla

15 Jari Aalto

16 Matias Makilaine
17 Markku Koivula
18 Kauko Iimanen
19 Marketta Kiili
20 Daniel Averine
21 Peppi Konsteri
22 Kai Hilden

23 Paivi Huoponen
24 Martti Uuttu

25 Pekka Kaukonen
26 Erkki Wiik

27 Tiia-Maria Roos
28 Pertti Ojala

29 Jouko Ostman
30 Miikka Pesola
31 Marja Giers
32 Jyri Giers
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SC
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Finnair
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TuUL
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TPS
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TuWe
K-29
Ratas
TuUL
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Jani Vesterinen
Raimo Palokoski
Raimo Tahkapaa

Lassi Aalto
Seppo Varjonen
Raimo Tahkapaa

Timo Murto
Lassi Aalto

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Raisio
Pori
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Helsinki
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1464
1373
1350
1345
1333
1328
1328
1312
1311
1308
1307
1279
1277
1271
1271
1266
1256
1252
1248
1246
1233
1220
1219
1187
1174
1159
1152
1127
1123
1083
0
0

190
188
202

237
213
210

369
410

Tasoitus
6
108
0
234
30
84
174
96
300
42
156
192
66
120
258
384
54
210
126
456
288

408
330
150
42
222
54
156
132
432
570

Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
47 224
37 182
38 190
29 191
40 228
38 236
29 193
31 171
19 185
36 194
31 190
24 177
32 190
31 139
20 188
15 147
30 221
14 159
26 199
14 135
20 140
30 202
11 138
17 138
16 152
22 184
14 160
21 147
17 199
17 222
0 0
0 0

Lopullinen jarjestys
1. Lassi Aalto

2. Timo Murto

3. Seppo Varjonen
4. Raimo Tahkapaa
5. Jani Vesterinen
6. Raimo Palokoski



